2022 G Livingston Highlanders Football

Final Record: 4-6

Section/Group: North, Group 3
Conference: Big Central Conference
Division: United Silver

Opponent

at New Providence
at Johnson
vs. North Plainfield
at J.P. Stevens
vs. JFK (Iselin)
vs. South Plainfield
at Carteret
vs. South River
at Bernards
at Summit

Notes
*NJSIAA Consolation Game

| *

Head Coach: Pete Ramiccio

Site
Lieder Field
Arthur L. Johnson High School
Frey Field
J.P. Stevens High School
Frey Field
Frey Field
Walter Overholt Memorial Stadium
Frey Field
Olcott Field
Tatlock Field

Home: 3-1

Away: 1-5

Points For: 141
Points Allowed: 282

:
]

X29-9
X42-6
x31-14
X25-6
x16-10
X47-22
X28-7
x17-7
x42-0
x57-8

r - SsSrrrr3sS3S3sSrr



