2022 Governor Livingston Highlanders Football

Head Coach: Pete Ramiccio

Final Record: 4-6 Home: 3-1

Section/Group: North, Group 3 Away: 1-5

Conference: Big Central Conference Points For: 141

Division: United Silver Points Allowed: 282

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>*</u>	<u>Site</u>	Result	<u>Score</u>
at New Providence		Lieder Field	L	x 29-9
at Johnson		Arthur L. Johnson High School	L	x 42-6
vs. North Plainfield		Frey Field	W	x 31-14
at J.P. Stevens		J.P. Stevens High School	W	x 25-6
vs. JFK (Iselin)		Frey Field	W	x 16-10
vs. South Plainfield		Frey Field	L	x 47-22
at Carteret		Walter Overholt Memorial Stadium	L	x 28-7
vs. South River		Frey Field	W	x 17-7
at Bernards		Olcott Field	L	x 42-0
at Summit	*	Tatlock Field	L	x 57-8

Notes

^{*}NJSIAA Consolation Game